Date
Course
Weather

Fox Hollow (White) (69.6 /124)

Beautiful 80s Dry

6/30/2016

A great day to play golf - Jim Rinaldi wins by 1 over Mike Jeffries - Some greens were fast and some slow

and the rough in places was brutal.

Position

~No o~ wWN

Name

Rinaldi
Jeffries
Cavallo
Price
Emma
Rutigliano
Petronchak

World

Series

<< <=<=<=<<

79
87
97
86
96
105
89

Equity

Wk 01O wo o

33
34
37
36
43
40
39

36
36
35
37
33
39
42

69
70
72
73
76
79
81

Strokes

Total
Win/Loss

$24.50
1 $21.80
3 $2.60
4 ($12.70)
7 $2.30
10 ($17.70)
12 ($21.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies

Net Eagles
Greenies

Sandys
Par3's-G

Par 3's- N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

33 Rinaldi
34 Jeffries

33 Emma
35 Cavallo

2 Jeffries
7 Jeffries

1 Jeffries
2 Rinaldi

1 Cavallo

20 Jeffries

15 Jeffries

Emma

Cavallo
Emma

Price

Emma

Rutigliano



