Date 6/30/2016

Course Fox Hollow (White) (69.6 /124)

Weather Beautiful 80s Dry

A great day to play golf - Jim Rinaldi wins by 1 over Mike Jeffries - Some greens were fast and some slow and the rough in places was brutal.

		World			Front	]	Back		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Series	Gross	Equity	Nine	]	Nine	Net	Behind	Win/Loss
1	Rinaldi	Y	79	0		33	36	69		\$24.50
2	Jeffries	Y	87	0		34	36	70	1	\$21.80
3	Cavallo	Y	97	3		37	35	72	3	\$2.60
4	Price	Y	86	0		36	37	73	4	(\$12.70)
5	Emma	Y	96	5		43	33	76	7	\$2.30
6	Rutigliano	Y	105	1		40	39	79	10	(\$17.70)
7	Petronchak	Y	89	3		39	42	81	12	(\$21.00)

Front 9	1st	33 Rinaldi		
	2nd	34 Jeffries		
Back 9	1st	33 Emma		
Dack 9	2nd	35 Cavallo		
POTS				
Birdies		2 Jeffries		
Net Birdies		7 Jeffries	Emma	
ret Birdies		7 Jennes	Limia	
Net Eagles		1 Jeffries	Cavallo	Emma
Greenies		2 Rinaldi	Emma	
Sandys		1 Cavallo	Price	Rutigliano
,				Č
Par 3's - G		20 Jeffries		
Par 3's - N		15 Jeffries		
1 at 3 5 - 14		15 Jennes		